
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 24UGM1379 RENU V V 1541
2 24UGM1501 NAYANA P S 1531
3 24UGM2202 GOPIKA S 1511
4 24UGM2082 BINIL BENOY 1504
5 24UGM1914 VISMAYA SANTHOSH 1466
6 24UGM1626 PRANAV KRISHNA 1449
7 24UGM1007 ABEL POULOSE BINOY 1408
8 24UGM1572 LEON BINU 1396
9 24UGM1261 HANIYYA FATHIMA A M 1389

10 24UGM1532 SREELAKSHMI K M 1388
11 24UGM1834 DELNAMOL BABY 1386
12 24UGM2070 NANDANA A NAIR 1375
13 24UGM1902 ANANTH NATH S 1360
14 24UGM1607 NEENU JOHNSON 1356
15 24UGM1833 TIFA TARA TOM 1353
16 24UGM1921 SHEETHAL SIJU 1351
17 24UGM1102 THOMAS MATHEW 1345
18 24UGM1287 JOEL JOBIN 1344
19 24UGM1562 SARA JOY 1341
20 24UGM1917 SIYAMOL SIJU 1322
21 24UGM1609 ALOYSIUS REJI 1315
22 24UGM2074 AKSHAY BAIJU 1305
23 24UGM2139 JOHNS BABU 1301
24 24UGM1374 SANDHUPS 1301
25 24UGM1942 HELEN TITUS 1297
26 24UGM1768 SREERAG SHAJI 1293
27 24UGM1351 ANNMARIA 1277
28 24UGM1531 JIBIN JOHNY 1277

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 24UGM2091 DONA DOMINIC 1273
2 24UGM1505 EMMANUVEL GEORGE 1272
3 24UGM1947 ABHISHEK H 1262
4 24UGM1466 JOSMY CHERIAN 1262
5 24UGM1012 EBIN JOY 1260
6 24UGM2003 JUDE REJI 1260
7 24UGM2203 SHARAN BABY 1245
8 24UGM1711 ASWATHY ANEESH 1239
9 24UGM2046 JITHIN RAJEEV 1236

10 24UGM2036 ANJANA K R 1234
11 24UGM1507 JULIA ANN JOJI 1230
12 24UGM1453 BENNY 1228
13 24UGM2048 AKSHAY C RAJESH 1218
14 24UGM1979 ARCHANA M 1217

Course: UG(H)- Malayalam
GENERAL MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

GENERAL MERIT - (Waiting List) 



15 24UGM1720 ANTO ANTONY 1204
16 24UGM2142 SEBAN SHAJAN 1198
17 24UGM1380 ABHIRAM CHANDRAN 1197
18 24UGM1926 ALBIN O B 1193
19 24UGM1655 NIHA NASRIN 1192
20 24UGM1502 DEVIKA P N 1187
21 24UGM1995 MUHAMMED ISA HUSSAIN 1181
22 24UGM2173 CIRIN SHIHAB MS 1174
23 24UGM1003 DHIYA THERESA JOSE 1168
24 24UGM1898 NANDAKUMAR D NAIR 1164
25 24UGM1405 ABIN THOMAS 1156
26 24UGM1951 SIJAN SHAH 1147
27 24UGM1426 ABIN THOMAS 1143
28 24UGM1129 JOEL T ZACHARIA 1136
29 24UGM1744 GANGA KANNAN 1123
30 24UGM2143 PRATHIBHA B 1122
31 24UGM1821 MEDHARAMNANAN 1119
32 24UGM1231 JOSE K JAMES 1116
33 24UGM1288 SABARI RAJAN 1116
34 24UGM1778 NIYA JAYAN 1116
35 24UGM1348 ELIZABATH PRAMOD 1104
36 24UGM1181 ALEN SEBASTIAN 1102
37 24UGM2204 JORLLY JOSE 1101
38 24UGM1863 SANAND SUNNY 1094
39 24UGM1294 KEVIN JOSSY 1074
40 24UGM2050 DEEPAK DINESH 1071
41 24UGM1088 JITHESH KUMAR M K 1043
42 24UGM1785 KRISHNA SHANMUGHAM 1019
43 24UGM1850 ANJALYKRISHNA H 1015
44 24UGM2084 DILJITH M 1014
45 24UGM2067 MUHAMMED ISMAIL S 1006
46 24UGM1725 ANAGHA TERESA S J 996
47 24UGM1788 SURYADARSHAN P A 995
48 24UGM1745 SWATHI ELZA JACOB 977
49 24UGM1859 ALAN BIJU MATHEW 905
50 24UGM2033 RAHUL M R 902
51 24UGM1645 ADWAITH M S 882
52 24UGM1378 ANAGH SABU 879
53 24UGM1202 SHREYA MARY ROMEO 876
54 24UGM2138 GOPU SURESH 833
55 24UGM1386 SHALVIN JOSEPH 792
56 24UGM1478 EMIL MATHEW 777

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 24UGM1012 EBIN JOY 1260
2 24UGM2203 SHARAN BABY 1245
3 24UGM2046 JITHIN RAJEEV 1236
4 24UGM1507 JULIA ANN JOJI 1230
5 24UGM1453 BENNY 1228
6 24UGM1979 ARCHANA M 1217

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 24UGM1720 ANTO ANTONY 1204

COMMUNITY MERIT - (Waiting List) 

COMMUNITY MERIT - (Confirmed List) 



2 24UGM2142 SEBAN SHAJAN 1198
3 24UGM1003 DHIYA THERESA JOSE 1168
4 24UGM1348 ELIZABATH PRAMOD 1104
5 24UGM1863 SANAND SUNNY 1094
6 24UGM1294 KEVIN JOSSY 1074
7 24UGM1478 EMIL MATHEW 777

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark
1 24UGM2036 ANJANA K R 1234
2 24UGM1088 JITHESH KUMAR M K 1043
3 24UGM1788 SURYADARSHAN P A 995
4 24UGM1378 ANAGH SABU 879
5 24UGM2138 GOPU SURESH 833

Sd/-
Principal In-Charge

SC - (Confirmed List) 


